

CS DJ 59273/16
BASANT PURI Vs. PANKAJ PURI

04.04.24

Present: Sh Sunil Kumar Jain, Id counsel for the plaintiff
with plaintiff in person.

Sh Nitin Mittal, Id counsel for the defendant.

Affidavit in evidence of PW Basant Puri filed. Copy
supplied.

Since, copy of affidavit in evidence of PW Basant
Puri is supplied today only, put up the case for PE on **22.08.24**.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/04.04.24